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May-23 # In Each D >>> # of No

# Shows Member# 00 Contestant - OPEN 1D Points 2D Points 3D Points 4D Points 5D Points NT # of NT's Count
Shows

5 109863 Abbott, Bailey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 17 NT 4 1 1

3 8595 Acuff, Debbie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 4 NT 2 1 2

0 64517 Akes, Mollie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 3

1 36769 Alexander, Danielle 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 4

0 104979 Ashton, Traci 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 5

0 7855 Bauchert, Cheryl 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 6

1 7855 Bauchert. Cheryl 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 1 7

2 17414 Belanger, Alexis 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 8

2 110146 Belanger, Lynae 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 5 NT 0 0 9

1 78711 Blair, Megan 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 1 0 10

1 82578 Blount, Dennis 1D 0 2D 0 3D 3 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 11

3 112271 Boggs, Elissia 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 14 NT 1 1 12

1 85622 Booska, Rainey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 4 5D 0 NT 0 0 13

1 78863 Bos, Leigha 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 4 NT 2 0 14

0 85493 Brooks, Kaylie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 15

1 32827 Brown, Macy 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 16

1 33757 Bruner, Tori 1D 0 2D 0 3D 4 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 17

2 101582 Buck, Kiley 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 18

2 103963 Buck, Makayla 1D 0 2D 3 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 0 19

2 69103 Butler, Rylee 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 4 5D 5 NT 1 1 20

0 60812 Carden, Laraine 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 21

1 109579 Carson, Brailey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 2 22

0 117166 Carson, McKenna 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 3 23

1 11348 Cater, Clara Lou 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 4 NT 0 0 24

1 107110 Charlton, Kaylyn 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 1 NT 0 0 25

1 88939 Clair, Stacie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 2.5 NT 0 1 26

0 39769 Cone, Becky 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 27

0 101528 Conner, Rylie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 28

0 119241 Connor, Chellie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 29

3 3575 Cornet, Sonya 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 4 NT 2 0 30

0 65036 Crews, Abbie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 31

0 42600 Crews, Amie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 32

4 101692 Cutright, Jaden 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 9 5D 11 NT 1 1 33

2 39851 Dallaire, Brittany 1D 10 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 34
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3 53780 Davenport, Michele 1D 10 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 35

0 82541 Dawkins-Peavy, Logan 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 36

1 5542 Deriso, Randa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 4 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 2 37

0 120048 Deriso, Reagan 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 38

1 8093 Dixon, Sherrie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 39

0 29975 Downs, Cindy 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 40

0 5256 Elliott, Jessie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 41

1 48845 Elrod, January 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 42

2 107457 Evans, Ada 1D 0 2D 9 3D 0 4D 0 5D 8 NT 0 0 43

2 90510 Gil, Kaylynn 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 10 NT 0 0 44

1 99312 Gist, Sydney 1D 0 2D 4 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 1 45

3 89121 Gladney, Cassidy 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 10 NT 3 1 46

2 93705 Godsey, Ricki 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 0 47

2 109508 Gonzalez, Alyssa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 2 NT 0 0 48

0 48785 Gray, Sage 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 49

4 75323 Hall, Kim 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 8 NT 1 1 50

2 49037 Hammock, Angie 1D 5 2D 0 3D 8 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 51

1 82349 Hammond, Doug 1D 5 2D 2 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 52

1 2151 Hanchey, Kristin 1D 4 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 1 53

1 58489 Handley, Kristin 1D 0 2D 0 3D 2 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 54

2 26155 Hattaway, Teresa 1D 0 2D 2 3D 3 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 55

1 87263 Hays-Prescott, Jody 1D 0 2D 0 3D 3 4D 0 5D 2 NT 1 2 56

3 85692 Head, Shelly 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 8 NT 1 0 57

1 99113 Hedrick, Jessica 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 0 58

1 119547 Hedrick, NaLeya 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 59

1 70618 Hernandez, Elizabeth 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 2 NT 0 0 60

0 112688 Holladay, Summer 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 61

0 106396 Hollenback, Emily 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 62

0 5941 Honsberger, Christy 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 63

0 55766 Hopper, Michelle 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 64

1 121167 Hopson, Lacie 1D 0 2D 2 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 65

0 71188 Howell, Rylee 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 66

1 111118 Howes, Taryn 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 1 67

0 110780 Iampieri, Arianna 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 68

1 112345 Ingraldi, Arianna 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 69

1 112723 Jacobs, Olivia 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 4 NT 0 0 70
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0 13356 Jansen, Jodi 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 71

1 118805 Johnston, Erin 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 1 72

3 104303 Keller, Madison 1D 0 2D 9 3D 5 4D 5 5D 5 NT 4 0 73

2 46095 Kennedy, Brandi 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 74

0 120043 Kilburn, Erin 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 75

3 35231 Lacertosa, Jason 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 8 NT 0 0 76

3 113509 Lee, Michaela 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 9 NT 2 0 77

1 119170 Lloyd, Tracy 1D 0 2D 5 3D 4 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 3 78

0 76294 Loughlin, Leah 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 79

2 120526 MacDuff, Mia 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 2 NT 1 1 80

2 101992 Maddie, Makayla 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 81

0 86168 Malphurs, Macy 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 82

1 7194 Mann, Cheryl Lynn 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 83

0 76298 Marchetti, Ally 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 84

0 66002 Mask, Teresa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 85

3 101122 Massocco, Brody 1D 0 2D 0 3D 3 4D 8 5D 5 NT 0 0 86

1 120765 Masters, Matt 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 4 5D 0 NT 0 0 87

1 63102 Mayton, Tonya 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 88

0 79108 McGuire, Trevor 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 89

0 81479 McKay, Katie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 90

0 96957 McKenzie, Cindy 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 91

0 96957 McKenzie, Cindy 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 92

2 79072 Meadows, Grace 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 4 5D 0 NT 3 0 93

1 120213 Mendenhall, Cali 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 0 94

1 85500 Messier, Jaimee 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 95

2 7198 Miller, Angel 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 3 NT 2 0 96

0 74045 Miller, Lisa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 97

0 120363 Mock, Elena 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 98

0 92254 Moseley, John 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 3 99

2 81922 Mosley, Brooke 1D 0 2D 5 3D 8 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 100

2 64519 Mosley, Jenny 1D 0 2D 0 3D 4 4D 0 5D 4 NT 1 1 101

1 16320 Motteler (Ilg), Lisa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 3 5D 0 NT 1 0 102

0 95923 Muller, Kelsey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 103

1 76089 Mundy, Merrill 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 1 104

1 81559 Nazzarese, Cheyenne 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 105

1 90710 Nelson, Elizabeth 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 106
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1 119377 Newman, Bianca 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 3 NT 0 1 107

3 120663 Newman, Emma 1D 0 2D 5 3D 5 4D 4 5D 0 NT 0 0 108

1 20572 Olseen, Sherry 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 2 109

4 26884 Pack, Josh 1D 4 2D 3 3D 5 4D 0 5D 3 NT 2 0 110

4 4382 Parker, Sue 1D 0 2D 0 3D 4 4D 0 5D 6.5 NT 1 0 111

1 113250 Pegg, Kaley Aryn 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 1 112

2 90190 Perra, Kylie 1D 5 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 0 113

2 82756 Phillips, Clarissa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 4 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 114

1 23589 Phillips, Megan 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 115

0 68612 Pickhardt, Joey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 116

4 104131 Pieczonka, Avery 1D 0 2D 0 3D 4 4D 0 5D 5 NT 2 0 117

2 15315 Piel, Derek 1D 4 2D 4 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 7 2 118

1 56794 Pleskovich, Jordyn 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 119

1 79346 Poor, Torilyn 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 2 NT 0 0 120

0 70519 Quinn, Jessie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 121

1 103904 Redman, Kaydynce 1D 3 2D 0 3D 4 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 2 122

3 20573 Reinbott, Shellie 1D 4 2D 7 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 1 0 123

3 89194 Relue, Caitlin 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 4 5D 3 NT 1 0 124

1 2178 Rewis, Jamie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 3 4D 3 5D 0 NT 0 1 125

1 70991 Rimes, Katie 1D 0 2D 4 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 0 126

1 85785 Rittmanic, Kady 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 127

3 75667 Roberts, Addison 1D 15 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 128

0 111054 Robinson, Brinley 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 129

4 59318 Roebuck, Bobbi Jo 1D 0 2D 10 3D 4 4D 4 5D 4 NT 0 0 130

4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 1D 5 2D 0 3D 5 4D 5 5D 3 NT 1 0 131

1 82768 Sanders, Ava Grace 1D 0 2D 0 3D 3 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 132

1 72837 Sawczak, Dallas 1D 0 2D 3 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 133

2 93473 Senko, Savannah 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 134

1 87785 Shelley, Lois 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 135

1 17291 Shumate, Crystal 1D 5 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 136

1 3712 Sims, Jennifer-Lee 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 137

1 89822 Sims, Kaitlyn 1D 0 2D 0 3D 3 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 138

1 11439 Skelton, Carolyn 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 139

1 11440 Skelton-Jones, Yvonne 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 0 140

0 13970 Smith, Stephanie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 141

1 97823 Smith, Taylor 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 142
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0 9562 Staley, Alan 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 143

1 70890 Stein, Karina 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 1 144

1 118981 Steinbach, Jo 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 4 NT 0 1 145

0 8308 Stevens-Waters, Amy 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 146

3 110245 Stokes, Jaden 1D 0 2D 0 3D 4 4D 2 5D 0 NT 2 0 147

3 74719 Stokes, Vanessa 1D 4 2D 3 3D 4 4D 0 5D 0 NT 2 0 148

1 120520 Stokes, Virginia 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 1 NT 0 0 149

0 92018 Story, Audrey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 150

1 113395 Stremming, Alexis 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 3 NT 0 0 151

1 77145 Swint, Alexa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 152

1 109345 Swint, Bailey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 4 NT 0 0 153

2 5546 Taylor, Michele 1D 0 2D 0 3D 3 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 0 154

1 63513 Tebbe, Crystal 1D 0 2D 4 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 155

0 101658 Terrell, Lauren 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 156

1 112061 Thomas, Caroline 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 0 157

2 8089 Townsend, Julie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 1 0 158

0 120024 Tucker, Chelsea 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 159

1 80037 Turnbull, Jimmy 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 160

4 25805 Turnbull, Tammy 1D 0 2D 4 3D 5 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 0 161

1 88226 Turner, Emily Grace 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 162

2 20746 Turner, Nicole 1D 4 2D 0 3D 4 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 163

0 109750 Vachon, Adison 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 164

1 64673 Vanagas, Heather 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 4 5D 0 NT 0 0 165

1 3514 Vizcaino, Becky 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 0 166

1 2019 Walker, Addi 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 1 167

1 98029 Wallace, Danielle 1D 0 2D 4 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 168

3 112555 Waters, Georgia 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 7 NT 1 0 169

2 109961 Waters, Skyler 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 1 0 170

2 32187 Weekley, Amanda 1D 0 2D 9 3D 0 4D 6 5D 0 NT 0 0 171

0 67364 Wetzel, Erin 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 172

0 70696 Whitmer, Kelsey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 173

2 109643 Williams, Melissa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 3 NT 1 0 174

2 109644 Williams, Paisley 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 2 0 175

2 89696 Wise, Rebekah 1D 0 2D 0 3D 1 4D 0 5D 4 NT 0 0 176

1 14864 Wynn, Gaye 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 177

1 101605 Zintel, Sherri 1D 0 2D 4 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 178
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May 2023 # In Each D >>> # of No

# Shows Member# 00 Contestant - SENIOR 1D Points 2D Points 3D Points 4D Points 5D Points NT # of NT's Count
Shows

3 8595 Acuff, Debbie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 2 0 1

1 82578 Blount, Dennis 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 2

0 60812 Cardin, Laraine 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 3

1 88939 Clair, Stacie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 1 4

2 8093 Dixon, Sherrie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 10 NT 0 0 5

1 29975 Downs, Cindy 1D 5 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 6

0 5256 Elliott, Jessie 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 7

1 82345 Hammond, Doug 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 8

1 26155 Hattaway, Teresa 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 9

3 85692 Head, Shelly 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 10 NT 1 0 10

1 119170 Lloyd, Tracy 1D 5 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 3 11

0 66002 Mask, Theresa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 12

0 969557 McKenzie, Cindy 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 13

0 74045 Miller, Lisa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 14

1 92254 Moseley, John 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 15

1 16320 Motteler (Ilg), Lisa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 4 NT 0 0 16

1 20572 Olseen, Sherry 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 17

0 68612 Pickhardt, Joey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 18

0 87785 Shelley, Lois 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 19

0 9562 Staley, Alan 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 20

1 118981 Steinbach, Jo 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 4 NT 0 2 21

1 63513 Tebbe, Crystal 1D 4 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 22

1 25805 Turnbull, Tammy 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 23

2 109643 Williams, Melissa 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 1 0 24
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May 2023 # In Each D >>> # of No

# Shows Member# 00 Contestant - YOUTH 1D Points 2D Points 3D Points 4D Points 5D Points NT # of NT's Count
Shows

5 110000 Abbott, Bailey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 20 NT 4 1 1

3 112271 Boggs, Elissia 1D 0 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 10 NT 3 1 2

1 85622 Booska, Rainey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 0 3

2 109579 Carson, Brailey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 3 5D 0 NT 1 2 4

1 117166 Carson, McKenna 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 2 5

4 107110 Charlton, Kaylyn 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 10 NT 2 0 6

1 101528 Connor, Rylie 1D 0 2D 3 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 7

1 107457 Evans, Ada 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 1 8

1 119547 Hedrick, Naleya 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 9

0 106396 Hollenback, Emily 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 10

0 110780 Iampieri, Arianna 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 11

1 112345 Ingraldi, Arianna 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 12

1 112723 Jacobs, Olivia 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 0 13

3 104303 Keller, Madison 1D 10 2D 9 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 9 0 14

2 120526 MacDuff, Mia 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 2 1 15

2 101992 Maddie, Makayla 1D 5 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 0 16

0 99132 Malisoff, Kirin 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 17

2 101122 Massocco, Brody 1D 0 2D 0 3D 5 4D 4 5D 0 NT 0 0 18

1 120213 Mendenhall, Cali 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 5 NT 0 0 19

1 120363 Mock, Elena 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 1 20

2 81922 Mosley, Brooke 1D 5 2D 0 3D 10 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 21

3 120663 Newman, Emma 1D 0 2D 10 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 0 22

1 113250 Pegg, Kaley Aryn 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 1 23

4 104131 Pieczonka, Avery 1D 5 2D 5 3D 4 4D 0 5D 0 NT 2 0 24

1 103904 Redman, Kaydynce 1D 5 2D 0 3D 5 4D 0 5D 0 NT 1 2 25

0 111054 Robinson, Brinley 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 26

4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 1D 0 2D 5 3D 10 4D 5 5D 5 NT 1 0 27

1 82765 Sanders, Ava Grace 1D 0 2D 4 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 28

1 89822 Sims, Kaitlyn 1D 5 2D 5 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 0 29

2 110245 Stokes, Jaden 1D 4 2D 0 3D 0 4D 4 5D 0 NT 1 1 30

0 92018 Storey, Audrey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 2 31

0 109345 Swint, Bailey 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 32

1 112061 Thomas, Caroline 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 0 0 33

0 109750 Vachon, Addison 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 34
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3 112555 Waters, Georgia 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 9 NT 1 0 35

2 109961 Waters, Skyler 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 5 5D 0 NT 1 0 36

0 98683 Watson, Dakota 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 0 NT 0 1 37

2 109644 Williams, Paisley 1D 0 2D 0 3D 0 4D 0 5D 3 NT 1 0 38
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May 2023
# Shows Member# 00 Contestant - OPEN 1D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - OPEN 2D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - OPEN 3D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - OPEN 4D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - OPEN 5D Points Pos

1 32827 Brown, Macy 5 2 103963 Buck, Makayla 3 1 36769 Alexander, Danielle 5 1 7855 Bauchert. Cheryl 5 5 109863 Abbott, Bailey 17
2 39851 Dallaire, Brittany 10 3 53780 Davenport, Michele 5 2 17414 Belanger, Alexis 5 2 110146 Belanger, Lynae 5 3 8595 Acuff, Debbie 4
3 53780 Davenport, Michele 10 2 107457 Evans, Ada 9 1 82578 Blount, Dennis 3 1 78711 Blair, Megan 5 2 110146 Belanger, Lynae 5
2 49037 Hammock, Angie 5 1 99312 Gist, Sydney 4 3 112271 Boggs, Elissia 5 1 85622 Booska, Rainey 4 3 112271 Boggs, Elissia 14
1 82349 Hammond, Doug 5 1 82349 Hammond, Doug 2 1 33757 Bruner, Tori 4 2 103963 Buck, Makayla 5 1 78863 Bos, Leigha 4
1 2151 Hanchey, Kristin 4 1 2151 Hanchey, Kristin 5 2 101582 Buck, Kiley 5 2 69103 Butler, Rylee 4 2 69103 Butler, Rylee 5
1 112345 Ingraldi, Arianna 5 2 26155 Hattaway, Teresa 2 1 5542 Deriso, Randa 4 4 101692 Cutright, Jaden 9 1 109579 Carson, Brailey 5
2 101992 Maddie, Makayla 5 1 121167 Hopson, Lacie 2 1 48845 Elrod, January 5 2 109508 Gonzalez, Alyssa 5 1 11348 Cater, Clara Lou 4
1 7194 Mann, Cheryl Lynn 5 3 104303 Keller, Madison 9 2 49037 Hammock, Angie 8 3 104303 Keller, Madison 5 1 107110 Charlton, Kaylyn 1
2 79072 Meadows, Grace 5 2 46095 Kennedy, Brandi 5 1 58489 Handley, Kristin 2 3 101122 Massocco, Brody 8 1 88939 Clair, Stacie 2.5
1 81559 Nazzarese, Cheyenne 5 1 119170 Lloyd, Tracy 5 2 26155 Hattaway, Teresa 3 1 120765 Masters, Matt 4 3 3575 Cornet, Sonya 4
4 26884 Pack, Josh 4 2 81922 Mosley, Brooke 5 1 87263 Hays-Prescott, Jody 3 2 79072 Meadows, Grace 4 4 101692 Cutright, Jaden 11
2 90190 Perra, Kylie 5 3 120663 Newman, Emma 5 3 104303 Keller, Madison 5 1 16320 Motteler (Ilg), Lisa 3 2 107457 Evans, Ada 8
2 15315 Piel, Derek 4 4 26884 Pack, Josh 3 3 35231 Lacertosa, Jason 5 1 76089 Mundy, Merrill 5 2 90510 Gil, Kaylynn 10
1 103904 Redman, Kaydynce 3 1 23589 Phillips, Megan 5 1 119170 Lloyd, Tracy 4 3 120663 Newman, Emma 4 1 99312 Gist, Sydney 5
3 20573 Reinbott, Shellie 4 2 15315 Piel, Derek 4 3 101122 Massocco, Brody 3 3 20573 Reinbott, Shellie 5 3 89121 Gladney, Cassidy 10
3 75667 Roberts, Addison 15 1 79346 Poor, Torilyn 5 1 85500 Messier, Jaimee 5 3 89194 Relue, Caitlin 4 2 93705 Godsey, Ricki 5
4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 5 3 20573 Reinbott, Shellie 7 2 7198 Miller, Angel 5 1 2178 Rewis, Jamie 3 2 109508 Gonzalez, Alyssa 2
1 17291 Shumate, Crystal 5 1 70991 Rimes, Katie 4 2 81922 Mosley, Brooke 8 1 70991 Rimes, Katie 5 4 75323 Hall, Kim 8
3 74719 Stokes, Vanessa 4 4 59318 Roebuck, Bobbi Jo 10 2 64519 Mosley, Jenny 4 4 59318 Roebuck, Bobbi Jo 4 1 87263 Hays-Prescott, Jody 2
2 20746 Turner, Nicole 4 1 72837 Sawczak, Dallas 3 1 90710 Nelson, Elizabeth 5 4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 5 3 85692 Head, Shelly 8

2 93473 Senko, Savannah 5 3 120663 Newman, Emma 5 3 110245 Stokes, Jaden 2 1 99113 Hedrick, Jessica 5
1 17291 Shumate, Crystal 5 4 26884 Pack, Josh 5 2 5546 Taylor, Michele 5 1 70618 Hernandez, Elizabeth 2
1 3712 Sims, Jennifer-Lee 5 4 4382 Parker, Sue 4 1 112061 Thomas, Caroline 5 1 112723 Jacobs, Olivia 4
1 11439 Skelton, Carolyn 5 2 90190 Perra, Kylie 5 2 8089 Townsend, Julie 5 3 104303 Keller, Madison 5
1 70890 Stein, Karina 5 2 82756 Phillips, Clarissa 4 4 25805 Turnbull, Tammy 5 3 35231 Lacertosa, Jason 8
3 74719 Stokes, Vanessa 3 4 104131 Pieczonka, Avery 4 1 64673 Vanagas, Heather 4 3 113509 Lee, Michaela 9
1 63513 Tebbe, Crystal 4 1 103904 Redman, Kaydynce 4 1 3514 Vizcaino, Becky 5 2 120526 MacDuff, Mia 2
1 80037 Turnbull, Jimmy 5 1 2178 Rewis, Jamie 3 2 32187 Weekley, Amanda 6 3 101122 Massocco, Brody 5
4 25805 Turnbull, Tammy 4 1 85785 Rittmanic, Kady 5 1 120213 Mendenhall, Cali 5
1 98029 Wallace, Danielle 4 4 59318 Roebuck, Bobbi Jo 4 2 7198 Miller, Angel 3
2 32187 Weekley, Amanda 9 4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 5 2 64519 Mosley, Jenny 4
1 101605 Zintel, Sherri 4 1 82768 Sanders, Ava Grace 3 1 119377 Newman, Bianca 3

1 87785 Shelley, Lois 5 4 26884 Pack, Josh 3
1 89822 Sims, Kaitlyn 3 4 4382 Parker, Sue 6.5
1 97823 Smith, Taylor 5 2 90190 Perra, Kylie 5
3 110245 Stokes, Jaden 4 4 104131 Pieczonka, Avery 5
3 74719 Stokes, Vanessa 4 2 15315 Piel, Derek 5
1 77145 Swint, Alexa 5 1 79346 Poor, Torilyn 2
2 5546 Taylor, Michele 3 3 89194 Relue, Caitlin 3
4 25805 Turnbull, Tammy 5 4 59318 Roebuck, Bobbi Jo 4
1 88226 Turner, Emily Grace 5 4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 3
2 20746 Turner, Nicole 4 1 11440 Skelton-Jones, Yvonne 5
2 89696 Wise, Rebekah 1 1 70890 Stein, Karina 5

1 118981 Steinbach, Jo 4
1 120520 Stokes, Virginia 1
1 113395 Stremming, Alexis 3
1 109345 Swint, Bailey 4
3 112555 Waters, Georgia 7
2 109961 Waters, Skyler 5
2 109643 Williams, Melissa 3
2 89696 Wise, Rebekah 4
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May 2023
# Shows Member# 00 Contestant - SENIOR 1D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - SENIOR 2D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - SENIOR 3D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - SENIOR 4D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - SENIOR 5D Points Pos

1 29975 Downs, Cindy 5 1 82578 Blount, Dennis 5 3 8595 Acuff, Debbie 5 1 16320 Motteler (Ilg), Lisa 5 1 88939 Clair, Stacie 5
1 82345 Hammond, Doug 5 1 26155 Hattaway, Teresa 5 1 29975 Downs, Cindy 5 2 8093 Dixon, Sherrie 10
1 119170 Lloyd, Tracy 5 1 119170 Lloyd, Tracy 5 1 92254 Moseley, John 5 3 85692 Head, Shelly 10
1 63513 Tebbe, Crystal 4 1 16320 Motteler (Ilg), Lisa 4
1 25805 Turnbull, Tammy 5 1 118981 Steinbach, Jo 4

2 109643 Williams, Melissa 5
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May 2023
# Shows Member# 00 Contestant - YOUTH 1D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - YOUTH 2D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - YOUTH 3D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - YOUTH 4D Points Pos # Shows Member# 00 Contestant - YOUTH 5D Points Pos

1 107457 Evans, Ada 5 3 112271 Boggs, Elissia 5 2 101122 Massocco, Brody 5 5 110000 Abbott, Bailey 5 5 110000 Abbott, Bailey 20
1 112345 Ingraldi, Arianna 5 1 101528 Connor, Rylie 3 2 81922 Mosley, Brooke 10 1 85622 Booska, Rainey 5 3 112271 Boggs, Elissia 10
3 104303 Keller, Madison 10 3 104303 Keller, Madison 9 4 104131 Pieczonka, Avery 4 2 109579 Carson, Brailey 3 4 107110 Charlton, Kaylyn 10
2 101992 Maddie, Makayla 5 3 120663 Newman, Emma 10 1 103904 Redman, Kaydynce 5 2 101122 Massocco, Brody 4 1 107457 Evans, Ada 5
2 81922 Mosley, Brooke 5 4 104131 Pieczonka, Avery 5 4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 10 3 120663 Newman, Emma 5 1 112723 Jacobs, Olivia 5
4 104131 Pieczonka, Avery 5 4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 5 4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 5 1 120213 Mendenhall, Cali 5
1 103904 Redman, Kaydynce 5 1 82765 Sanders, Ava Grace 4 2 110245 Stokes, Jaden 4 4 101708 Roebuck, McLayne 5
1 89822 Sims, Kaitlyn 5 1 89822 Sims, Kaitlyn 5 1 112061 Thomas, Caroline 5 3 112555 Waters, Georgia 9
2 110245 Stokes, Jaden 4 2 109961 Waters, Skyler 5 2 109644 Williams, Paisley 3
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Month Day Arena-District

JAN 7 Crawfordville - FL 01
JAN 7 Cocoa - FL 03
JAN 14 Wauchula - FL 04
JAN 14 Pierson - Fl 09
JAN 23 Jim Brandon Arena - Fl 05
JAN 28 Trenton - FL 08

FEB 4 Lake City - FL 08
FEB 4 Okeechobee - Fl 05
FEB 4 Let It Ride - Fl 06
FEB 11 Zolfo Springs - FL 04
FEB 18 The Ranch - FL 2
FEB 18 Sand Cay Farms - FL10
FEB 18 Sand Spur - FL 09
FEB 25 IRRC - FL 03

MAR 4 Myakka City - FL 04
MAR 4 Cross City - Fl 08
MAR 11 Lee County Posse - FL10
MAR 11 The Ranch - FL 02
MAR 19 Stokes Polk City - FL 06
MAR 25 Lake Helen - Fl 09

APR 8 Cocoa Bit n Spur - FL 03
APR 8 Wauchula - FL 04
APR 15 Pierson - FL 09
APR 15 Union County - FL 02
APR 15 Sand Cay Farms - FL10
APR 22 Double R Arena - FL 06
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APR 29 La Belle - FL10

MAY 13 Lee County Posse - FL10
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